
RED WINE
CABERNET SAUVIGNON

Merlot

Pinot Noir

Zinfandel

Syrah & Blends

MaLbec

Prices~include~10%~local~sales~tax.
表示価格は税込価格です。

FLAT ROCK  California

BOGLE VINEYARDS  California

CA'MOMI  Napa Valley

SHENANDOAH VINEYARDS  Amador

SOBON ESTATE 'Fiddletown'  Amador

PEDRONCELLI  Sonoma,Dry Creek Valley

フラットロック

ボーグル

カ ・モミ

RANCH 32  Monterey

DUCKHORN 'Decoy'  Sonoma

EBERLE  Paso Robles

WHITEHALL LANE 'Tre Leoni'  Napa Valley

TETHER  Napa Valley

ランチ３２

ダックホーン　デコイ

エバレー

ホワイトホールレーン　トレ・レオーニ

テザー

3,900

5,500

7,200

9,800

15,000

3,900

4,800

5,900

3,900

5,500

6,300

シェナンドアヴィンヤーズ

ソボンエステート　フィドルタウン

ペドロンチェリ

DIVUM  Monterey

SEA GLASS  Santa Barbara

AU BON CLIMAT 'Mission Label'  Santa Maria Valley

4,900

5,100

7,200

ディバム

シーグラス

オーボンクリマ　ミッションラベル

SOBON ESTATE 'Premium Red Blend'  Amador

CLINE  Sonoma County

STOLPMAN 'La Cuadrilla'  Ballad canyon

ソボンエステート　プレミアムレッドブレンド

クライン / シラー

ストルプマン・ラ クアドリーヤ

4,700

4,500

7,300

PEACHY CANYON 'Ms. Behave'  Paso Robles
ピーチーキャニオン・ミス・ビヘイブ

11,000

PETITE SYRAH
CASTLE ROCK  Paso Robles
キャッスルロック

4,600



SPARKLING WINE

WHITE WINE
Chardonnay

Sauvignon Blanc

ROSE WINE

B Y Oring our wn

ワインのお持ち込み
1,800/BTL

ITER SPARKLING WHITE California

RACK & RIDDLE BRUT  North Coast

J VINEYARDS & WINERY "CUVEE 20" BRUT 

3,900

6,000

12,000

イーター　スパークリングホワイト

ラック & リドル

J　ヴィンヤーズ　＆　ワイナリー　キュベ２０

SMOKING LOON STEELBIRD Unoaked  California

SUBMISSION  California

BREAD & BUTTER  California

MORGAN HIGHLAND  Santa Lucia Highland

TETHER  Napa Valley

3,900

4,800

7,300

8,800

12,000

スモーキングルーン　スティールバード

サブミッション

ブレッド＆バター

モーガン　ハイランド

テザー

SHENANDOAH VINEYARDS  Amador

JOEL GOTT  California

HONIG  Napa Valley

シェナンドアヴィンヤーズ

ジョエルゴット

ホーニグ

3,900

4,600

6,500

SOBON ESTATE  Amador

PEDRONCELLI ‘White Zinfandel’  Dry Creek Valley

3,900

5,600

ソボンエステート

ペドロンチェリ　ホワイトジンファンデル

VIOGNIER
BOGLE  Clarksburg 4,800
ボーグル

GRENACHE BLANC
GROUNDWORK  Paso Robles 5,600
グラウンドワーク

Russian River ,Sonoma
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